Data sheet 3SU1851-0AC00-2AB1
ENCLOSURE FOR COMMAND DEVICES, 22MM, ROUND,
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL METAL, ENCLOSURE TOP PART GRAY,
1 COMMAND POINT METAL, A=PUSHBUTTON RED, 1NC,
SCREW TERMINAL, BASE MOUNTING, LABEL: O, TOP AND
BOTTOM 1 X M20 EACH
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Enclosures
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 1
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1050-0AB20-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point
A
3SU1050-0AB20-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1851-0AA00-0AB1
● of supplied accessory A = 3SU1900-0AF16-0QA0
● of the supplied accessories at the command
point A
3SU1900-0AF16-0QA0
Enclosure
3SU1851-0AC00-2AB1 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 07/24/2017 © Copyright Siemens